m DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH

Volume of Contacts to Minnesota 988 Lifeline
Centers, 2023

Volume of calls to Minnesota 988 Lifeline Centers by county, 2023

Caller County Calls Received*
Aitkin 0
Anoka 701
Becker 197
Beltrami 509
Benton 191
Big Stone 0
Blue Earth 506
Brown 138
Carlton 64
Carver 364
Cass 45
Chippewa 40
Chisago 120
Clay 383
Clearwater 0
Cook 14
Cottonwood 0
Crow Wing 494
Dakota 496
Dodge 0
Douglas 243
Faribault 28
Fillmore 0
Freeborn 153
Goodhue 416
Grant 0
Hennepin 26758

Houston 0



2023 VOLUME OF CALLS TO MINNESOTA 988 LIFELINE CENTERS BY COUNTY

Caller County Calls Received*
Hubbard 123
Isanti 807
Itasca 351
Jackson 6
Kanabec 12
Kandiyohi 201
Kittson 13
Koochiching 93
Lac qui Parle 0
Lake 30
Lake of the Woods 0
Le Sueur 0
Lincoln 0
Lyon 164
Mahnomen 0
Marshall 0
Martin 83
McLeod 213
Meeker 25
Mille Lacs 193
Morrison 193
Mower 184
Murray 0
Nicollet 34
Nobles 188
Norman 100
Olmsted 1208
Otter Tail 162
Pennington 352
Pine 73
Pipestone 16
Polk 351



2023 VOLUME OF CALLS TO MINNESOTA 988 LIFELINE CENTERS BY COUNTY

Caller County Calls Received*
Pope 50
Ramsey 968
Red Lake 0
Redwood 46
Renville 0
Rice 536
Rock 83
Roseau 78
Scott 75
Sherburne 83
Sibley 0
St. Louis 4297
Stearns 1966
Steele 310
Stevens 16
Swift 0
Todd 16
Traverse 0
Wabasha 50
Wadena 92
Waseca 210
Washington 309
Watonwan 0
Wilkin 0
Winona 202
Wright 198
Yellow Medicine 18

*This data is based on monthly reports MDH receives from the 988 Lifeline Administer. The
number of calls received was calculated by summing the number of calls received per month. If
a county received less than 6 calls per month, this was suppressed to 0.



Month
January**
February**
March**
April

May
June**
July**
August
September
October
November

December

Volume of chats and texts per month in 2023

Chats Received*
328
116
127
322
368
86

99
453
442
459
399
395

Texts Received*
261
108
162
232
419
131
179
634
696
1014
1110
1044

*This data is based on monthly reports MDH receives from the two 988 Lifeline Centers in
Minnesota that answer chats and texts.

**Only one center submitted data to MDH for this month.
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