

Volume of Contacts to Minnesota 988 Lifeline Centers, 2023

Volume of calls to Minnesota 988 Lifeline Centers by county, 2023

Caller County	Calls Received*	
Aitkin	0	
Anoka	701	
Becker	197	
Beltrami	509	
Benton	191	
Big Stone	0	
Blue Earth	506	
Brown	138	
Carlton	64	
Carver	364	
Cass	45	
Chippewa	40	
Chisago	120	
Clay	383	
Clearwater	0	
Cook	14	
Cottonwood	0	
Crow Wing	494	
Dakota	496	
Dodge	0	
Douglas	243	
Faribault	28	
Fillmore	0	
Freeborn	153	
Goodhue	416	
Grant	0	
Hennepin	26758	
Houston	0	

2023 VOLUME OF CALLS TO MINNESOTA 988 LIFELINE CENTERS BY COUNTY

Caller County	Calls Received*	
Hubbard	123	
Isanti	807	
Itasca	351	
Jackson	6	
Kanabec	12	
Kandiyohi	201	
Kittson	13	
Koochiching	93	
Lac qui Parle	0	
Lake	30	
Lake of the Woods	0	
Le Sueur	0	
Lincoln	0	
Lyon	164	
Mahnomen	0	
Marshall	0	
Martin	83	
McLeod	213	
Meeker	25	
Mille Lacs	193	
Morrison	193	
Mower	184	
Murray	0	
Nicollet	34	
Nobles	188	
Norman	100	
Olmsted	1208	
Otter Tail	162	
Pennington	352	
Pine	73	
Pipestone	16	
Polk	351	

2023 VOLUME OF CALLS TO MINNESOTA 988 LIFELINE CENTERS BY COUNTY

Caller County	Calls Received*	
Pope	50	
Ramsey	968	
Red Lake	0	
Redwood	46	
Renville	0	
Rice	536	
Rock	83	
Roseau	78	
Scott	75	
Sherburne	83	
Sibley	0	
St. Louis	4297	
Stearns	1966	
Steele	310	
Stevens	16	
Swift	0	
Todd	16	
Traverse	0	
Wabasha	50	
Wadena	92	
Waseca	210	
Washington	309	
Watonwan	0	
Wilkin	0	
Winona	202	
Wright	198	
Yellow Medicine	18	

^{*}This data is based on monthly reports MDH receives from the 988 Lifeline Administer. The number of calls received was calculated by summing the number of calls received per month. If a county received less than 6 calls per month, this was suppressed to 0.

Volume of chats and texts per month in 2023

Month	Chats Received*	Texts Received*
January**	328	261
February**	116	108
March**	127	162
April	322	232
May	368	419
June**	86	131
July**	99	179
August	453	634
September	442	696
October	459	1014
November	399	1110
December	395	1044

^{*}This data is based on monthly reports MDH receives from the two 988 Lifeline Centers in Minnesota that answer chats and texts.

Minnesota Department of Health Suicide Prevention Unit 652 Robert St. N PO Box 64975 St. Paul, MN 55164-0975 651-201-5400 health.suicideprev.mdh@state.mn.us www.health.state.mn.us

1/30/2024

To obtain this information in a different format, call: 651-201-5400

^{**}Only one center submitted data to MDH for this month.